
 
 

                               ORISSA POWER GENERATION CORPORATION LIMITED 
IB THERMAL POWER STATION   

At/PO: BANHARPALI, DIST: JHARSUGUDA – 768 234 (ORISSA) 
Telephone; 06645-289354/356 .Telefax: (06645) 289 355 ,   

Email:purchase@opgc.co.in;pradipta.mohanty@opgc.co.in;bn.das@opgc.co.in 
 

CORRIGENDUM No. 1 to NIT No. ITPS/Purchase/2012-13/6(P) Dt. 15-05-2012 
 
The last date of bid issue date for supply of HT Motor is hereby extended upto 14th August 2012. The bid can be 
downloaded from our website www.opgc.co.in.  
 
Sealed bids in ‘Two Bid  System’ and in the prescribed format are invited from bona fide and financially sound reputed 
Manufacturers Only for supply of the following item  IB-Thermal Power Station, Banharpali. 
 

Tender No. Description Qty Last date of Bid 
Sale/Issue date 

NIT No. ITPS/Purchase/2012-
13/6(P) Dt. 15-05-2012 
amendment no.1. 

A. 6.6KV,185 KW,3 
Phase;1481RPM,Ash Slurry Pump 
Motor. 

B. 6.6 kv,3 Phase,Induction Motor Belt 
driven ;43.5Amp;400KW. 

2 
 
 
 
1 

14th August 
2012. 

Tender Document will be available free of cost  as per schedule mentioned upto 17:00 Hrs.  from the office of 
the Manager, Purchase Materials, ITPS, Banharpalli, Jharsuguda . Detailed NIT is also available at our website 
www.opgc.co.in. Any amendment and corrigendum to this NIT shall be posted in OPGC web page only. 
Firms are requested to visit our website regularly for any amendment of the present bid till finalisation of bidding 
process and information for participation against various tenders.Tender documents can also be downloaded from 
our website.  
 
M/s OPGC Ltd. reserves the right to accept/reject/split any tender without assigning any reason thereof and will not be 
responsible for any delay in postal/courier. 
 
Firms interested for registration for supply of different materials may submit application in the prescribed vendor 
registration format available in our website. 
 

                                                                                                Sd/-,  Manager Purchase Materials 
SAFE & CLEAN POWER IS OUR COMMITMENT 

 
 


